
&
?
bbb
bbb

c
c

42

42
43

43
86

86
C
C

.˙ œ
Ó .œ Jœ

˙̇
˙

Œ œ œ Œ˙
œ

‰ œœ œœ Œ ‰
.œ .œ

w
˙ ˙

&
?
###

###
42

42
c
c

84

84
43

43
86

86
‰ jœ œ
˙̇

Œ œ ˙
˙ ˙

Œ œœ
œ œ

Ó œ œ
.˙

Œ J
œœ Œ ‰

Œ ‰ œœ ‰

&
?
bb

bb
43

43
86

86
23

23
c
c

42

42
Œ œœ œœ
Œ œœ œœ

Œ ‰ Jœ œ
.œ

.œ
˙ w
w ˙

Ó œ œ œ
Œ œœœ ˙̇̇

‰ jœ ‰ jœ
œ œ

&
?
####
####

86

86
43

43
42

42
83

83
c
c

.œ œ jœ

..˙̇
œ œ Œ
Ó œ œ

Œ œ œ
.œ Jœ

jœ œ
Œ Jœ

Ó Œ œœ
Œ ˙̇ Œ

&
?
bbbb

bbbb
C
C

42

42
c
c

86

86
43

43

Ó ˙w
Ó ˙

Œ œ œ
œ œ Œ

œ œ Ó
œ Œ ˙

..˙̇

.œ .œ

..˙̇

.

.˙̇

&
?
##
##
45

45
43

43
86

86
42

42
c
c

˙ œ Ó
Œ ˙

˙
œ ˙
Œ œ œ

Œ jœ .œ
Œ Jœ .œ

‰ jœ Œ
œ œ

Œ œ ˙
˙ ˙

Chord Recognition Quiz 7 – Each bar includes one triad or seventh chord. Please identify the root and quality.

Chord Recognition Quiz 9 – Each bar includes one triad or seventh chord. Please identify the root and quality.

Chord Recognition Quiz 8 – Each bar includes one triad or seventh chord. Please identify the root and quality.


